
Lp. Nazwisko i Imię Nr lic. PZJ A B C D E F H Licencja Steward FEI FEI ID

1 Bojarczuk Anna S003649 1 B Jumping Lev. 1 10116083

2 Chodkowska Karolina S003156 3 2 3 2 B Jumping Lev. 2 10087602

3 Chomentowska Lidia S003717 3 2 B Jumping Lev. 2 10053326

4 Ćwiklak-Muśnicka Ewelina S002287 2 1 3 AB

5 Gawłowska Joanna S003280 3 1 B

6 Kaczmarczyk Dorota S000420 1 2 2 A

7 Kleszcz Paweł S001496 2 1/C AF Endurance Lev. 2 10049544

8 Kołakowski Włodzimierz S003707 3 2 3 B Jumping Lev. 1 10087605

9 Limanowski Jan S001327 1 B

10 Maksymowicz Maksym S003730 1 B Jumping Lev. 1 10087606

11 Milnerowicz Agata S003812 1 3 A

12 Modlińska Patrycja S002305 1 3 3 A

13 Orlicka Anetta S003036 3 1 3 3 BF

14 Piasecka Anna S000298 P A

15 Pilichowska Maria S001162 1 2 A

16 Porębska-Gomółka Ewa S002309 3 1/C 3 3 B

17 Pruchniewicz Wacław S000195 P/I P P 3 A

18 Ratajczak Jan S000946 2 1 2 2 B

19 Smagacz Natalia S003673 2 A Dressage Lev. 1 10102852

20 Strzeszewska Elżbieta S000911 1 1 1 3 ABCD All Lev. 2 10051304

21 Szewczyk Marek S000713 1 1 1 ABC

22 Szymczak Barbara S003064 2 3 3 AB Dressage Lev. 2 10102857

23 Tomaszewski Krzysztof S000853 P 1 2 ABC

24 Widalska Katarzyna S002131 1 1 AB Dressage Lev. 2 10052898

25 Wojnarowski Michał S000531 P 1 B

26 Łobos Ewa S000703 1 1 A
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1 Akszak - Okińczyc Łukasz S003066 2 B

2 Bączek Kamila S025859 3 3 AB

3 Bojarczuk Anna S003649 1 B Jumping Lev. 1 10116083

4 Chodkowska Karolina S003156 3 2 3 2 B Jumping Lev. 2 10087602

5 Chomentowska Lidia S003717 3 2 B Jumping Lev. 2 10053326

6 Ćwiklak-Muśnicka Ewelina S002287 2 1 3 AB

7 Cywińska Victoria S004579 3 3 3 ABC

8 Cywińska Anna S031716 2 F

9 Dąbrowski Wojciech S000620 1 3 3 B

10 Doraczyńska Natalia S003070 2 B

11 Doraczyński Leszek S003071 2 B

12 Dorf Monika S003072 2 B

13 Dukaj Zbigniew S001283 2 B

14 Gawłowska Joanna S003280 3 1 B

15 Gorczyca - Wozniak Małgorzata S004103 2 A

16 Guz Marek S003719 2 3 3 BC

17 Hadała - Mikołajczuk Ewa S004043 3 3 ABC

18 Jarmuła Magdalena S001638 2 2 2 2 ABCD

19 Jerzak Karol S028717 3 B

20 Kaczmarczyk Dorota S000420 1 2 2 A

21 Kaczmarek Marta Maria S008199 3 A

22 Kamionka - Flak Agata S001225 3 A

23 Kleszcz Paweł S001496 2 1/C AF Endurance Lev. 2 10049544

24 Koczorski Eugeniusz S000934 2 B

25 Kotkowski Tomasz S019669 3 3 AB

26 Kołakowski Włodzimierz S003707 3 2 3 B Jumping Lev. 1 10087605

27 Krasowski Zbigniew S003901 3 B

28 Krencik Julia S003322 2 B

29 Krupa Małgorzata S031777 3 3 3 AD

30 Kulmaczewska Edyta S032807 3 3 3 ABC

31 Libera Beata S001492 2 2 A
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32 Limanowski Jan S001327 1 B

33 Maksymowicz Maksym S003730 1 B Jumping Lev. 1 10087606

34 Marszałek Anna S032787 3 B

35 Martynuska Paulina S004067 3 3 AB

36 Metera- Zarzycka Ewa S003648 3 2 3 B

37 Michałkiewicz Justyna S003272 3 2 B

38 Milej Justyna S003590 2 3 3 ABD

39 Milnerowicz Agata S003812 1 3 A

40 Modlińska Patrycja S002305 1 3 3 A

41 Operacz Magdalena S004058 3 A

42 Orlicka Anetta S003036 3 1 3 3 BF

43 Piasecka Anna S000298 P A

44 Pilichowska Maria S001162 1 2 A

45 Podgórna Beata S031713 3 3 B

46 Podgórski Mieczysław S000516 3 B

47 Porębska-Gomółka Ewa S002309 3 1/C 3 3 B

48 Pruchniewicz Wacław S000195 P/I P P 3 A

49 Rabczuk Anna S001394 3 A

50 Radzik Zofia S004027 3 3 3 B

51 Ratajczak Jan S000946 2 1 2 2 B

52 Rozalska Pamela S032846 3 3 AB

53 Rózga Bartłomiej S031509 3 3 AB

54 Samsel Ksenia S003594 2 3 A

55 Sępolińska Anna S003512 3 2 B

56 Smagacz Natalia S003673 2 A Dressage Lev. 1 10102852

57 Strzeszewska Elżbieta S000911 1 1 1 3 ABCD All Lev. 2 10051304

58 Szewczyk Alicja S025283 3 B

59 Szewczyk Marek S000713 1 1 1 ABC

60 Szwast Joanna Monika S002132 3 B

61 Szymczak Barbara S003064 2 3 3 AB Dressage Lev. 2 10102857

62 Tomaszewski Krzysztof S000853 P 1 2 ABC

63 Wardecka Sandra S032842 3 3 AB

64 Wereszczyńska Aleksandra S032633 3 3 BC



65 Widalska Katarzyna S002131 1 1 AB Dressage Lev. 2 10052898

66 Wnuk - Pawlak Elżbieta S002403 2 2 2 3 ABC

67 Wojda Magdalena S002860 3 2 3 B

68 Wojnarowski Michał S000531 P 1 B

69 Zboiński Mariusz S003601 2 3 AB

70 Łobos Ewa S000703 1 1 A


